	00-22-0	4P01:15 RCVD	Vol. <u>m94</u> page 2984
This space reserved for County Filing Officer use c			
STATE OF OREGON	그는 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지?	MERCIAL CODE	FINANCING STATEMENT A
THIS F	ORM FOR COUN	Y FILING OFFICER US	EONLY
The FINANCING STATEMENT is presi			
1A. Debtor Name(s): Timm Burr, Inc.	South Valley St	ame(s): ate Bank	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	23. Address of Secured Party from which security Information is obtainable: E01 Main Stree: Klamath Falls, OR 97601		4B. Address of Assignee:
325 Main St Suite #203 Klamath Falls, OR 97601			
3. This financing statement covers the following statement dated September 1, 1994.	types (or items) of p	operty (check if applicable):S	Bee Attached Exhibit to UCC Financing
The goods are to become fixtures on:		X The above timber is	standing on:
The above minerals or the like (including (describe real estate) See Attached Exhibit to UCC Financin()			d or minehead of the well or mine located on:
record owner is: Beglinger, Thornton	, Charles, Hakans	n	does not have an interest of record) The name of
		Number of attached add	
Debtor hereby authorizes the Secured Party to rec a financing statement under ORS Chapter 79. Signature of the debtor required in most cases. Signature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered by ORS 79.4020	By:	Mayon fl les	Ly Vie Produt
		Required sig	gnature(s)
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.	INST	RUCTIONS	
2. If the space provided for any item(s) on this for sheets need to be presented to the county filing of			
3. This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the of State. Send the Original to the county filing office		ho record real estate mortgage	es. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary
 After the recording process is completed the co- may be used to terminate this document. 	inty filing officer will reli	m the document to the party i	ndicated. The printed termination statement below
5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the do			.
6. Be sure that the financing statement has been p	operly signed. Do not	ign the termination statement ((below) until this document is to be terminated.
Recording Party contact name:		T	ERMINATION STATEMENT
Recording Party telephone number:			ermination of financing is presented for filing
Return to: (name and address) South Valley State Bank		no longer claims a	iform Commercial Codel The Secured Party security interest in the financing statement ing number shown above.
801 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601			
Please do not type outside of bracketed	area.	By:	Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)

1.1

ALC: NOT

A

١,

EXHIBIT TO UCC-1A FINANCING STATEMENT

September 1, 1994

29847

This Exhibit is strached to and is a part of the UCC Financing Sistement executed in connection with a loan between South Valley State Bank and

Timm Burr, Inc. (SSN or TIN: 931100262)

COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION: All Timber, log-ther with the following specifically described property: Assignment of proceeds of Log Purchase Agreement between Crown Pacific and Timm Burr dated August 17, 1994 for the "Trouble" Timber Sale. Assignment of proceeds of Log Purchase Agreement between Thorr as Lumber and Timm Burr dated August 25, 1994 for the "Sleeper" Timber Sale. Standing and cut (Imper content on Sea ettenhad Exhibit Agreement Science)

This Financing Statement is to be recorded in the real estate records. Some or all of the collateral is located on the following described real estate: See alteched Exhibit A

d on the same date as the UCC Financing Statement by South Valley State Bank and the undersigned.

South Valley State Bank

iσ

cured Party (les)

This Exhibit i Signature(s) of Debt x(s)

BEGLINGER

GOVERNMENT LOT 3 AND THE SE1/4 NW 1/4 OF SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 34 SOUTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.

EXHIBIT A

29848

THORNTON

W1/2 SE1/4 SE1/4 SW1/4 OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 34 SOUTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.

THE E1/2 SW1/4 SE1/4 SW1/4 OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 34 SOUTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.

W1/2 NE1/4 SW1/4 NE1/4 OF SECTION 28, TOWNSHIP 34 SOUTH, RANGE 7 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.

NW1/4 SE1/4 SW1/4 SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 34 SOUTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.

CHARLES

THE E1/2 SE1/4 SE1/4 SW1/4 OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 34 SOUTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.

HAKANSON

THE W1/2 OF THE NW1/4 OF THE SW1 4 OF THE NE1/4 OF SECTION 28, TOWNSHIP 34 SOUTH, RANGE 7 EAST OF THE WILLAM ETTE MERIDIAN IN THE COUNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF OREGON.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: s

a dia. Ny INSEE dia mampiasa dia mampias	at mount of	S. Valley Stite	Bank the22nd day
Filed for record a	A.D.,	994 at 1:15	o'clockP M., and duly recorded in Vol,
01	of	<u>Mortgages</u>	on Page 9846
			Evelyn Biehn · County Clerk By Dauline Mullendore
FEE \$15.00			By Claudine production
	「白白を建した」		
김 수도 국민들은 것이다.		내 통험 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이	